
  
   Trophée Jeunes Hiver Nageur complet 

 SAINT-LÔ
 27 janvier 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. HENNEQUIN Rose (2006) FRA CN AVRANCHES 3782 pts
2. CARRE Solene (2006) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 3405 pts
3. LEPIGEON Julie (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 3346 pts
4. DATIN Berenice (2006) FRA CN AVRANCHES 3018 pts
5. THOMINE Ambre (2006) FRA COTENTIN NATATION 2950 pts
6. BATTAIS Ines (2006) FRA CN AVRANCHES 2848 pts
7. CATHERINE Louane (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2744 pts
8. LEFRANC Marie (2006) FRA CN COUTANCES 2699 pts
9. JEANNE Ninon (2006) FRA CN COUTANCES 2635 pts

10. KONISHCHEVA Arina (2006) RUS AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 2615 pts
11. CUPIAL Lou (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 2559 pts
12. MICHELLE Esther (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 2504 pts
13. FREMOND Aya (2006) FRA CN COUTANCES 2460 pts
14. TANGUY Yuna (2008) FRA CN COUTANCES 2443 pts
15. VOISIN Mila (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 2436 pts
16. JOURDAN Shanez (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 2387 pts
17. GALLIEN Liséane (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 2318 pts
18. LEBOISSELIER Jade (2008) FRA COTENTIN NATATION 2299 pts
19. VINCENT Maïween (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 2074 pts
20. SULPICE Salomé (2007) FRA HAGUE NATATION 1989 pts
21. LE CAM MICHEL Margaux (2006) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1872 pts
22. LE BERRE Morgane (2008) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1836 pts
23. ERNU Violette (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1811 pts
24. LECOMTE Alexine (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1718 pts
25. GANCEL Maud (2006) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1612 pts
26. GERMANICUS Verlaine (2006) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1609 pts
27. MAUGER Anouk (2008) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1549 pts
28. BIDEL Eise (2008) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1516 pts
29. CHAPERON Louisa (2006) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1504 pts
30. SAUVE Chloe (2007) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1459 pts
31. RICHARD Soizic (2008) FRA COTENTIN NATATION 1458 pts
32. DELABROUSSE Mathilde (2006) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1386 pts
33. BOSSARD Louise (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1241 pts
34. RICHARD Armelle (2008) FRA COTENTIN NATATION 1231 pts
35. LORTIE Laureen (2006) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1163 pts
36. GODEY Sally-Ann (2006) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1126 pts
37. GALLOT Louna (2006) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1076 pts
38. DROUET Colyne (2007) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 950 pts
39. LELAVENDIER Orlane (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 844 pts
40. COLLEN Maïwenn (2007) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 785 pts
41. JEANNE Olivia (2008) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 751 pts
42. SAUVEY Lilou (2008) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 506 pts
43. ASABELLA Lisa (2008) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 474 pts
44. MOUAZé Lola (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 457 pts
45. BOUFFORT Enola (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 157 pts
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Classement Messieurs

1. MOTIN Gabriel (2006) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 3304 pts
2. THOME-HIAUMET Nicolas (2005) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 2996 pts
3. BIRE-HESLOUIS Yanis (2005) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2960 pts
4. FESNIERES Baptiste (2006) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2777 pts
5. LEBRETON Mathieu (2005) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2750 pts
6. DUBOST Baptiste (2006) FRA HAGUE NATATION 2710 pts
7. REHAULT Julien (2005) FRA CN AVRANCHES 2539 pts
8. KINTZ Matthieu (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2510 pts
9. LEGROS-GUITTON Titouan (2005) FRA CN COUTANCES 2473 pts

10. DUCLOUX Loup (2006) FRA CN COUTANCES 2464 pts
11. SAVARY Romain (2006) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 2376 pts
12. GODEFROY Marius (2006) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2345 pts
13. LEBEDEL Ange (2005) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2280 pts
14. LECONTE Tancrede (2005) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 2267 pts
15. LOUIS Candide (2005) FRA CN AVRANCHES 2136 pts
16. YOLCHYAN Arsen (2006) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2066 pts
17. PERRIER Célian (2006) FRA CN COUTANCES 2062 pts
18. MESLIER Tristan (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2051 pts
19. JORET Corentin (2005) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 2024 pts
20. LECONNETABLE Matéo (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1943 pts
21. LAVALLEY Maxime (2006) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1906 pts
22. BRIER Louka (2006) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1902 pts
23. LAKKIS Yanis (2006) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1827 pts
24. LEMERCIER Thomas (2006) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1660 pts
25. SAVARY Charly (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1631 pts
26. CHUQUET Paul (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1622 pts
27. JEANNERET Guillaume (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1616 pts
28. PAYSANT Maxence (2007) FRA COTENTIN NATATION 1602 pts
29. HADDAD Clément (2006) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1592 pts
30. LAGARDE Louis (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1558 pts
31. MONDIN Jeremy (2006) FRA CN COUTANCES 1445 pts
32. CARRE Gaetan (2005) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1431 pts
33. LENORRY Lucas (2007) FRA CN COUTANCES 1387 pts
34. LEBATARD Sacha (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1381 pts
35. RIEHL Léon (2006) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1273 pts
36. BOUGON Maxence (2005) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1137 pts
37. CHAIGNON Nathan (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 772 pts
38. CECILLON Noe (2006) FRA CN AVRANCHES 730 pts
39. DALIGAULT Antonin (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 519 pts
40. JANIN Corentin (2007) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 433 pts
41. LUDJET Maxou (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 390 pts
42. GIRARD Eytan (2007) FRA CN COUTANCES 118 pts
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Classement Mixte

1. HENNEQUIN Rose (2006) FRA CN AVRANCHES 3782 pts
2. CARRE Solene (2006) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 3405 pts
3. LEPIGEON Julie (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 3346 pts
4. MOTIN Gabriel (2006) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 3304 pts
5. DATIN Berenice (2006) FRA CN AVRANCHES 3018 pts
6. THOME-HIAUMET Nicolas (2005) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 2996 pts
7. BIRE-HESLOUIS Yanis (2005) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2960 pts
8. THOMINE Ambre (2006) FRA COTENTIN NATATION 2950 pts
9. BATTAIS Ines (2006) FRA CN AVRANCHES 2848 pts

10. FESNIERES Baptiste (2006) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2777 pts
11. LEBRETON Mathieu (2005) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2750 pts
12. CATHERINE Louane (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2744 pts
13. DUBOST Baptiste (2006) FRA HAGUE NATATION 2710 pts
14. LEFRANC Marie (2006) FRA CN COUTANCES 2699 pts
15. JEANNE Ninon (2006) FRA CN COUTANCES 2635 pts
16. KONISHCHEVA Arina (2006) RUS AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 2615 pts
17. CUPIAL Lou (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 2559 pts
18. REHAULT Julien (2005) FRA CN AVRANCHES 2539 pts
19. KINTZ Matthieu (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2510 pts
20. MICHELLE Esther (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 2504 pts
21. LEGROS-GUITTON Titouan (2005) FRA CN COUTANCES 2473 pts
22. DUCLOUX Loup (2006) FRA CN COUTANCES 2464 pts
23. FREMOND Aya (2006) FRA CN COUTANCES 2460 pts
24. TANGUY Yuna (2008) FRA CN COUTANCES 2443 pts
25. VOISIN Mila (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 2436 pts
26. JOURDAN Shanez (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 2387 pts
27. SAVARY Romain (2006) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 2376 pts
28. GODEFROY Marius (2006) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2345 pts
29. GALLIEN Liséane (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 2318 pts
30. LEBOISSELIER Jade (2008) FRA COTENTIN NATATION 2299 pts
31. LEBEDEL Ange (2005) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2280 pts
32. LECONTE Tancrede (2005) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 2267 pts
33. LOUIS Candide (2005) FRA CN AVRANCHES 2136 pts
34. VINCENT Maïween (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 2074 pts
35. YOLCHYAN Arsen (2006) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2066 pts
36. PERRIER Célian (2006) FRA CN COUTANCES 2062 pts
37. MESLIER Tristan (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2051 pts
38. JORET Corentin (2005) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 2024 pts
39. SULPICE Salomé (2007) FRA HAGUE NATATION 1989 pts
40. LECONNETABLE Matéo (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1943 pts
41. LAVALLEY Maxime (2006) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1906 pts
42. BRIER Louka (2006) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1902 pts
43. LE CAM MICHEL Margaux (2006) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1872 pts
44. LE BERRE Morgane (2008) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1836 pts
45. LAKKIS Yanis (2006) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1827 pts
46. ERNU Violette (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1811 pts
47. LECOMTE Alexine (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1718 pts
48. LEMERCIER Thomas (2006) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1660 pts
49. SAVARY Charly (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1631 pts
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Classement Mixte (suite)

50. CHUQUET Paul (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1622 pts
51. JEANNERET Guillaume (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1616 pts
52. GANCEL Maud (2006) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1612 pts
53. GERMANICUS Verlaine (2006) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1609 pts
54. PAYSANT Maxence (2007) FRA COTENTIN NATATION 1602 pts
55. HADDAD Clément (2006) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1592 pts
56. LAGARDE Louis (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1558 pts
57. MAUGER Anouk (2008) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1549 pts
58. BIDEL Eise (2008) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1516 pts
59. CHAPERON Louisa (2006) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1504 pts
60. SAUVE Chloe (2007) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1459 pts
61. RICHARD Soizic (2008) FRA COTENTIN NATATION 1458 pts
62. MONDIN Jeremy (2006) FRA CN COUTANCES 1445 pts
63. CARRE Gaetan (2005) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1431 pts
64. LENORRY Lucas (2007) FRA CN COUTANCES 1387 pts
65. DELABROUSSE Mathilde (2006) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1386 pts
66. LEBATARD Sacha (2007) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1381 pts
67. RIEHL Léon (2006) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1273 pts
68. BOSSARD Louise (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1241 pts
69. RICHARD Armelle (2008) FRA COTENTIN NATATION 1231 pts
70. LORTIE Laureen (2006) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1163 pts
71. BOUGON Maxence (2005) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1137 pts
72. GODEY Sally-Ann (2006) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1126 pts
73. GALLOT Louna (2006) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1076 pts
74. DROUET Colyne (2007) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 950 pts
75. LELAVENDIER Orlane (2007) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 844 pts
76. COLLEN Maïwenn (2007) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 785 pts
77. CHAIGNON Nathan (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 772 pts
78. JEANNE Olivia (2008) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 751 pts
79. CECILLON Noe (2006) FRA CN AVRANCHES 730 pts
80. DALIGAULT Antonin (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 519 pts
81. SAUVEY Lilou (2008) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 506 pts
82. ASABELLA Lisa (2008) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 474 pts
83. MOUAZé Lola (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 457 pts
84. JANIN Corentin (2007) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 433 pts
85. LUDJET Maxou (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 390 pts
86. BOUFFORT Enola (2007) FRA CN AVRANCHES 157 pts
87. GIRARD Eytan (2007) FRA CN COUTANCES 118 pts
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